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46DEMAND NO.

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2015 to defray the charges in respect of 

347.10

Total

Total 347.10

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

50.00

50.00

297.10

297.10

347.10

 --  --  -- 

1

2205 Art and Culture 130.0083.55 165.00 130.00 165.00 138.00 159.10 297.10295.00295.0074.89 158.44

4202 Capital Outlay on Education,

Sports, Art and Culture

135.00 135.00 50.00 50.00135.00135.00 --  --  --  --  --  -- 


